
205.15

209.43

1314.46

10
32

.86
66

0
74

00

10.89A

4000

44.70A

15.334A

19.92A
11

32
.94

2640

2607.34

13
03

.26
17

48
.32

207

31.794 A

25.264A

950

2243.83

2616.04

242.30

80.76

656.42
2.987A

35
4.8

7

4.55A

33
1.1

4

815.11

382.06

427.84

68
00

268.04

100

85
3.1

6

205.30

343.70

63
2.5

0

460

13
12

.91

379.64

13
20

20
0

65
6.4

7

23.055A

1301.54

4000

79.078 A

1369.12

549.76

74
00

460.01

971.01

1010.10

33
3.1

5
11

15
.53

20
0

2640

52.791A

84
7

68
00

1162.28

2230.19

483.92

18
3.5

4

330

1820.80

62.61A

26
28

.78
19

87
.12

1301.73

372.06

19
07

.35

17
66

87
1.0

1

1.339A

.0081A

194.33

174

757.98

4600

330

41
5.7

2
44

4.1
0

1009.05

174
.16

382.06

39.70A

33.591A

5.976A

87
1.0

7

1615.32

498

87
1.0

7

24.16
20.445A

67.17

174

91
9.7

2

66
0

15.303A

545.98 382.06

30
0

3.652A

204.38

124.92

10 A

5 A

83.896A

10
29

.18
5.0A

300 273.96 30

26
28

.78

872.64

2607.34

528

3.673A
499.22

634.44

37.3433A

545.49

105.177A

See Page 033.00
MORGAN TWP

See Page 031.00
MORGAN TWP

See Page 029.00
MORGAN TWP See Page 028.00

MORGAN TWP

See Page 031.00MORGAN TWP

See Page 029.00
MORGAN TWP

See Page 032.40
MORGAN TWP

See Page 031.20
MORGAN TWP

See Page 033.30
MORGAN TWP

See Page 032.30
MORGAN TWP

See Page 031.40

MORGAN TWP

See Page 031.40
MORGAN TWP

Se
e P

ag
e 0

32
.40

M
OR

GA
N 

TW
P

Se
e P

ag
e 0

32
.10

M
OR

GA
N 

TW
P

See Page 030.40
MORGAN TWP

Se
e P

age
 03

1.4
4

MO
RG

AN
 TW

P

Se
e P

age
 03

2.1
1

MO
RG

AN
 T

WP
EL

DO
RA

DO
 H

EI
GH

TS

See Page 029.34
MORGAN TWP

004

008

003

005

001

007

010

012

002

006

009
011

CA
LIF

OR
NI

A 
RD

PE
RI

N 
LN

HOWARD RD

SCHOENLING RD

NO
RT

HW
OO

DS
 PA

SS

CA
NN

 R
D

HOWARD RD

Lee Creek

Lee Creek

Scale: 1"=400'

PLOT DATE:

MORGAN TWP
Section 32, Town 3, Range 1

032000

G3210
NONE

2/14/2005

12/29/2008

BCEO Tax Map Department
Administration Building

130 High Street
Hamilton, Ohio 45011

[Tel] 513.887.3500 [Fax] 513.887.3633
WWW.BCEO.ORG

FOR INFORMATIONAL PURPOSES ONLY.  NOT INTENDED FOR USE AS A SURVEY.
BUTLER COUNTY, OHIO

Taxing District: 
Revised Date: 

2nd Tax Dist:


